1Carlo Gavazzi Ltd.
RGH
RGH DS ENG26/02/2026
1-Phase Solid State Contactors, High blocking voltage
Benefits
•	 Suitable for harsh environments. The RGH has a
blocking voltage specification of 1600 Vp making it
suitable for applications subject to frequent uncontrolled

RGH DS ENG26/02/2026
Enter the code option instead of . Refer to the selection guide section for valid part numbers.
Order code
RGH1A
Code Option Description Comments
R - Solid State Relay (RG)G -
H - With integrated heatsink 1600 Vp blocking voltage
1 - 1-pole switching
 A A Zero Cross switching (ZC)
60 Rated voltage: 42-660 VAC
69 Rated voltage: 42-759 VAC
D Control voltage: 4-32 VDC
A Control voltage: 20-275 VAC, 24-190 VDC
15 Rated current: 23 AAC (6600 A²s) 17.5 mm wide, low depth
31 Rated current: 30 AAC (6600 A²s) 22.5 mm wide
41 Rated current: 40 AAC (6600 A²s) 35 mm wide
60 Rated current: 60 AAC (6600 A²s) 70 mm wide
K Screw connection for control terminals
M Pluggable spring-loaded connection for control terminals Applicable only to: RGH..D..
K Screw connection for power terminals Applicable only to: RGH..15, 31
G Box clamp connection for power terminals Applicable only to: RGH..41, 60
E Contactor configuration
U SSR configuration Applicable only to: RGH..D41, 60
- Single packaging
X20 Bulk packaging of 20 pcs. Applicable only to: RGH..15
3Carlo Gavazzi Ltd.
RGH
RGH DS ENG26/02/2026
Selection guide
KKE: 	 input terminals = screw 		  output terminals = screw
KGE: 	 input terminals = screw		  output terminals = box clamp
MKE: 	 input terminals = pluggable spring	 output terminals = screw
MGE: 	 input terminals = pluggable spring	 output terminals = box clamp
KGU: 	 input terminals = screw		  output terminals = box clamp
Rated
voltage,
Blocking
voltage,
Switching
mode
Control
voltage
Rated operational current @ 40°C
23 AAC
(6600 A2s)
30 AAC
(6600 A2s)
40 AAC
(6600A2s)
60 AAC
(6600 A2s)
Product width
17.5 mm, low depth 22.5 mm 35 mm 70 mm
600 VAC,
1600 Vp
ZC
4 - 32 VDC RGH1A60D15KKE
RGH1A60D15MKE
RGH1A60D31KKE
RGH1A60D31MKE
RGH1A60D41KGE
-
RGH1A60D60KGE
-
20-275 VAC,
24-190 VDC RGH1A60A15KKE RGH1A60A31KKE RGH1A60A41KGE RGH1A60A60KGE
690 VAC,
1600 Vp
ZC
4- 32 VDC - - RGH1A69D41KGE RGH1A69D60KGE
20-275 VAC,
24-190 VDC - - RGH1A69A41KGE RGH1A69A60KGE
For E - type configuration: